ORLEN| 11. ORLEN Copernicus Cup X 4

COPERNICUS CUP , WORLD ATHLETICS

TORUN 2025 TORUN, 16 February/lutego 2025 INDOOI

GO

Start list
60 m Hurdles men/ppt mezczyzn
WORLD RECORD(Open) 7.27 HOLLOWAY Grant USA Albuquerque (USA) ~ 24-02-16
FUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 7.30 JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06
POLISH RECORD(Open) 7.39% SZYMAKSKI Jakub SKLA Sopot tédz 25-02-08
POLISH RECORD(Open) 7.41% SZYMAKSKI Jakub SKLA Sopot Luxernbourg (LUX) 25-01-19
POLISH RECORD(Open) 7.46 SZYMAKSKI Jakub SKLA Sopot Glasqow (GBR) 24-03-02
Min. ECH(Open) 7.57 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06
MEETING RECORD(Open) 7.38 HOLLOWAY Grant USA Toruri 21-02-17
WCH(Open) 7.57 Nankin (CHN) 250321
WORLD LEADER(Open) 7.36 HOLLOWAY Grant USA Lievin (FRA) 25-02-13

Lane Bib  Athlete Birth  Club/Country PB 2025
Final 25-02-16 18:15
10 Milan TRAJKOVIC 920317 CYPRUS (CYP) 7.51/18 7.71

60m Hurdles European Indoor Champion 2019, 110m Hurdles 7th at Olympic Games 2016, 110m Hurdles 8th at World Championships .
60m Hurdles 8th at World Indoor Championships 2024, 60m Hurdles 7th at World Indoor Championships 2

60m Hurdles European Indoor Champion 2019, 110m Hurdles 7th at Olympic Games 2016, 110m Hurdles 8th at World Championships .

9 Roger V. IRIBARNE 96-01-02  CUBA (CUB) 7.48/23 7.59
60m Hurdles 7th at World Indoor Championships 20

4 102 Dylan BEARD 98-04-05  USA (USA) 7.38/25 7.38

5 106 Louis ROLLINS 96-09-30  USA (USA) 7.55/25 7.55

6 67 Krzysztof KILJAN 99-12-30  POLAND (POL) 7.57/25 7.57

7 103 Jamal BRITT 98-12-28  USA (USA) 7.52/21 7.64

8 83 Michat SIEROCKI 99-09-12  POLAND (POL) 7.77/25 1.77

TOP 10- POLSKA / POLAND (25-02-16) TOP 10 SWIAT/WORLD (25-02-16)

SZYMANSKI Jakub
CZYKIER Damian
KILJAN Krzysztof
SIEROCKI Michat
RADZEWICZ Jedrzej
MICHNIEWSKI Olgierd
BUJAK Jakub

SINILO Krystian
BASAJ Szymon
BABULA Maciej

O W © N ool AW N =

-

SKLA Sopot

KS Podlasie Biatystok

KS AZS AWF Warszawa
AZS UMCS Lublin

ALKS AJP Gorzéw WIkp.
RLTL GGG Radom

AZS KU Politechniki Opolsk
KS Podlasie Biatystok

OKS Start Otwock

AZS KU Politechniki Opolsk

7.39
7.50
7.57
7.77
7.88
7.89
8.00
8.04
8.06
8.17

25-02-08
25-02-08
25-02-08
25-02-08
25-02-08
25-01-25
25-01-25
25-01-26
25-02-08
25-01-25

tédz
tédz
tédz
tédz
tédz
Spata
Wroctaw
Biatystok
tédz
Wroctaw

1 Grant Holloway
Dylan Beard
Jakub Szymanski
Cordell Tinch
Wilhem Belocian

Michael Dickson
Trey Cunningham
Enrique Llopis

2
3
4
5
6 Johnny Brackins
7
8
9
0

10 Damian Czykier

USA
USA
POL
USA
FRA
USA
USA
USA
ESP
POL

7.36
7.38
7.39
7.43
7.46
7.48
7.49
7.49
7.50
7.50

13 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
13 Feb
14 Feb
17 Jan
7 Feb
7 Feb
8 Feb

Liévin

New York NY
tédz

New York NY
Liévin
Clemson SC
Lubbock TX
Gainesville FL
Valencia
tédz

Druk: 25-02-16 16:55:0¢

PB-personal best, SB-season best, NR-National Record, ER-European Record, WR-World Record

A\

I~ domtel-sport.pl

TORUN 2025 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.p/ R
'SPONSOR STRATEGICZNY 'SPONSOR TYTULARNY SPONSOR GEOWNY PARTNER PATRONAT HONOROWY 'ORGANIZATOR SPONSORZY PARTNERZY MEDIALNI
D : L
& MIASTO Illlmll‘( X poiaid) m Faport <
Vil %
' TORUN | gprEN . <L onet ssiicii

AUTOPOL

K()Pfé}‘%ﬁ( HOTEL BULWAR
ey T



