

11. ORLEN Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 16 February/lutego 2025



Start list

60 m Hurdles men/ppł mężczyzn

WORLD RECORD(Open)	7.27 HOLLOWAY Grant	USA	Albuquerque (USA)	24-02-16
EUROPEAN RECORD(Open)	7.30 JACKSON Colin	GBR	Sindelfingen (GER)	94-03-06
POLISH RECORD(Open)	7.39* SZYMAŃSKI Jakub	SKLA Sopot	Łódź	25-02-08
POLISH RECORD(Open)	7.41* SZYMAŃSKI Jakub	SKLA Sopot	Luxembourg (LUX)	25-01-19
POLISH RECORD(Open)	7.46 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub	SKLA Sopot	Glasgow (GBR)	24-03-02
Min. ECH(Open)	7.57		Apeldoorn (NED)	25-03-06
MEETING RECORD(Open)	7.38 HOLLOWAY Grant	USA	Toruń	21-02-17
WCH(Open)	7.57		Nankin (CHN)	25-03-21
WORLD LEADER(Open)	7.36 HOLLOWAY Grant	USA	Lievin (FRA)	25-02-13

WURLD LEA	ADEK(Oper	1)	7.36 HULLUWAY Grant	USA	Lievin (FRA)	25-02-13
Lane	Bib	Athlete	Birth	Club/Country	РВ	2025
inal					25	-02-16 18:15
2	10	Milan TRAJKOVIC	92-03-17	CYPRUS (CYP)	7.51/18	7.71
		60m Hurdles European	•		e Games 2016, 110m Hurdles 8th at World is 2024, 60m Hurdles 7th at World Indoor (
		60m Hurdles European	Indoor Champion 2019, 110m H	urdles 7th at Olympic	Games 2016, 110m Hurdles 8th at World	Championships :
3	9	Roger V. IRIBARNE	96-01-02	CUBA (CUB)	7.48/23	7.59
					60m Hurdles 7th at World Indoor Ch	ampionships 201
4	102	Dylan BEARD	98-04-05	USA (USA)	7.38/25	7.38
5	106	Louis ROLLINS	96-09-30	USA (USA)	7.55/25	7.55
6	67	Krzysztof KILJAN	99-12-30	POLAND (POL)	7.57/25	7.57
7	103	Jamal BRITT	98-12-28	USA (USA)	7.52/21	7.64
8	83	Michał SIEROCKI	99-09-12	POLAND (POL)	7.77/25	7.77

TOP 10- POLSKA / POLAND (25-02-16)				TC	TOP 10 ŚWIAT/WORLD (25-02-16)					
1 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub	SKLA Sopot	7.39	25-02-08	Łódź		1 Grant Holloway	USA	7.36	13 Feb	Liévin
2 CZYKIER Damian	KS Podlasie Białystok	7.50	25-02-08	Łódź		2 Dylan Beard	USA	7.38	8 Feb	New York NY
3 KILJAN Krzysztof	KS AZS AWF Warszawa	7.57	25-02-08	Łódź		3 Jakub Szymański	POL	7.39	8 Feb	Łódź
4 SIEROCKI Michał	AZS UMCS Lublin	7.77	25-02-08	Łódź		4 Cordell Tinch	USA	7.43	8 Feb	New York NY
5 RADZEWICZ Jędrzej	ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp.	7.88	25-02-08	Łódź		5 Wilhem Belocian	FRA	7.46	13 Feb	Liévin
6 MICHNIEWSKI Olgierd	RLTL GGG Radom	7.89	25-01-25	Spała		6 Johnny Brackins	USA	7.48	14 Feb	Clemson SC
7 BUJAK Jakub	AZS KU Politechniki Opolsk	8.00	25-01-25	Wrocław		7 Michael Dickson	USA	7.49	17 Jan	Lubbock TX
8 SINIŁO Krystian	KS Podlasie Białystok	8.04	25-01-26	Białystok		8 Trey Cunningham	USA	7.49	7 Feb	Gainesville FL
9 BASAJ Szymon	OKS Start Otwock	8.06	25-02-08	Łódź		9 Enrique Llopis	ESP	7.50	7 Feb	Valencia
10 BABULA Maciej	AZS KU Politechniki Opolsk	8.17	25-01-25	Wrocław	1	O Damian Czykier	POL	7.50	8 Feb	Łódź

Druk: 25-02-16 16:55:05

PB-personal best, SB-season best, NR-National Record, ER-European Record, WR-World Record

TORUŃ 2025 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl





















